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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 5316 Helen Carstens           10 Lead Miners               20:38.1  6:39 
      2 5301 Brittani Meis            11 Joggernauts               21:51.4  7:03 
      3 5366 Amber Huser              12 Prairie Dogs              22:30.2  7:15 
      4 5395 Meg Katzung              10 Voyageurs                 22:31.2  7:15 
      5 5341 Karly Jaynes             11 Pacemakers                22:52.4  7:22 
      6 5388 Harmony Bell             10 Voyageurs                 23:12.5  7:29 
      7 5365 Leah Hammill              9 Prairie Dogs              23:33.0  7:35 
      8 5339 Mia Bernhardt            11 Pacemakers                24:06.5  7:46 
      9 5372 Alexis Thompson          11 Prairie Dogs              24:08.3  7:47 
     10 5340 Abigail Goomey            9 Pacemakers                24:14.2  7:49 
     11 5320 Riley Klein              11 Lead Miners               24:29.8  7:54 
     12 5295 Faith Dillman            12 Joggernauts               24:30.1  7:54 
     13 5348 Faith Webb               10 Pacemakers                24:49.6  8:00 
     14 5349 Marie Wraee              11 Pacemakers                25:33.9  8:14 
     15 5368 Morgan Mumm              11 Prairie Dogs              25:37.9  8:15 
     16 5325 Allyssa Straka           10 Lead Miners               25:55.2  8:21 
     17 5299 Ella Hager               10 Joggernauts               25:55.3  8:21 
     18 5318 Riley Hubanks            10 Lead Miners               25:55.6  8:21 
     19 5396 Sara Langmeier           11 Voyageurs                 26:17.2  8:28 
     20 5300 Glenna Marshall          10 Joggernauts               26:26.0  8:31 
     21 5363 Lauren Becker            12 Prairie Dogs              26:42.4  8:36 
     22 5390 Grace Deis               11 Voyageurs                 26:46.5  8:38 
     23 5397 Jeann Lecuyer            11 Voyageurs                 27:08.7  8:45 
     24 5293 Taylor Cooley            12 Joggernauts               27:11.3  8:46 
     25 5371 Abby Sasse               10 Prairie Dogs              27:31.9  8:52 
     26 5344 Bri Poller               11 Pacemakers                27:32.6  8:52 
     27 5319 Corri Kettler            12 Lead Miners               28:03.0  9:02 
     28 5370 Dominique Reilly         10 Prairie Dogs              28:07.6  9:04 
     29 5326 Aubrey Swenson           11 Lead Miners               28:12.6  9:05 
     30 5347 Kylie Statsny            12 Pacemakers                28:15.2  9:06 
     31 5324 Olivia Meyer             12 Lead Miners               28:25.2  9:09 
     32 5343 Hailie Myers              9 Pacemakers                28:39.9  9:14 
     33 5321 Maddie Loeffelholz       12 Lead Miners               29:12.7  9:25 
     34 5373 Olivia Zach               9 Prairie Dogs              29:20.3  9:27 
     35 5393 Jayden Jenks             10 Voyageurs                 29:28.0  9:30 
     36 5391 Adelle Holder            11 Voyageurs                 29:30.3  9:30 
     37 5364 Kayla Coy                 9 Prairie Dogs              29:52.8  9:38 
     38 5369 Kalle Pluemer            11 Prairie Dogs              29:56.4  9:39 
     39 5297 Talitha Goomey           12 Joggernauts               30:10.9  9:43 
     40 5389 Courtney Budden          11 Voyageurs                 30:18.2  9:46 
     41 5322 Ashton Marshall          12 Lead Miners               30:58.3  9:59 
     42 5303 Alison West               9 Joggernauts               31:03.5 10:00 
     43 5398 Norah O'Brien            12 Voyageurs                 33:26.3 10:46 
     44 5367 Amber Kirschbaum         11 Prairie Dogs              34:44.6 11:11 
     45 5294 Grace Corlis             12 Joggernauts               35:22.5 11:24 
     46 5346 Katie Schellhorn         11 Pacemakers                36:03.8 11:37 
     47 5392 Kori Jaynes               9 Voyageurs                 37:36.6 12:07 
     48 5345 Maddi Roche              11 Pacemakers                37:41.2 12:08 
     49 5323 Reagen McCormick         11 Lead Miners               37:41.4 12:08 
     50 5302 Allison Riebe            11 Joggernauts               37:43.2 12:09 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.   179  Prairie Dogs                          (26:22.8  237:24.4 7:22.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Amber Huser               12 22:30.2
  2      7  Leah Hammill               9 23:33.0
  3      9  Alexis Thompson           11 24:08.3
  4     15  Morgan Mumm               11 25:37.9
  5     21  Lauren Becker             12 26:42.4
  6     25  Abby Sasse                10 27:31.9
  7     28  Dominique Reilly          10 28:07.6
  8     34  Olivia Zach                9 29:20.3
  9     37  Kayla Coy                  9 29:52.8
 10   ( 38) Kalle Pluemer             11 29:56.4
 11   ( 44) Amber Kirschbaum          11 34:44.6
  
  2.   184  Pacemakers                            (26:54.3  242:08.113:11.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Karly Jaynes              11 22:52.4
  2      8  Mia Bernhardt             11 24:06.5
  3     10  Abigail Goomey             9 24:14.2
  4     13  Faith Webb                10 24:49.6
  5     14  Marie Wraee               11 25:33.9
  6     26  Bri Poller                11 27:32.6
  7     30  Kylie Statsny             12 28:15.2
  8     32  Hailie Myers               9 28:39.9
  9     46  Katie Schellhorn          11 36:03.8
 10   ( 48) Maddi Roche               11 37:41.2
  
  3.   207  Lead Miners                           (26:52.3  241:50.510:20.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            10 20:38.1
  2     11  Riley Klein               11 24:29.8
  3     16  Allyssa Straka            10 25:55.2
  4     18  Riley Hubanks             10 25:55.6
  5     27  Corri Kettler             12 28:03.0
  6     29  Aubrey Swenson            11 28:12.6
  7     31  Olivia Meyer              12 28:25.2
  8     33  Maddie Loeffelholz        12 29:12.7
  9     41  Ashton Marshall           12 30:58.3
 10   ( 49) Reagen McCormick          11 37:41.4
  
  4.   228  Voyageurs                             (27:37.7  248:38.910:55.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Meg Katzung               10 22:31.2
  2      6  Harmony Bell              10 23:12.5
  3     19  Sara Langmeier            11 26:17.2
  4     22  Grace Deis                11 26:46.5
  5     23  Jeann Lecuyer             11 27:08.7
  6     35  Jayden Jenks              10 29:28.0
  7     36  Adelle Holder             11 29:30.3
  8     40  Courtney Budden           11 30:18.2
  9     43  Norah O'Brien             12 33:26.3
 10   ( 47) Kori Jaynes                9 37:36.6
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  5.   251  Joggernauts                           (28:55.0  260:14.215:51.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Brittani Meis             11 21:51.4
  2     12  Faith Dillman             12 24:30.1
  3     17  Ella Hager                10 25:55.3
  4     20  Glenna Marshall           10 26:26.0
  5     24  Taylor Cooley             12 27:11.3
  6     39  Talitha Goomey            12 30:10.9
  7     42  Alison West                9 31:03.5
  8     45  Grace Corlis              12 35:22.5
  9     50  Allison Riebe             11 37:43.2


